
 

 

                                                2025 - 2026 School Calendar 
 

 

 

 

Tuesday   July 22 - 6pm  Parent Orientation 

Thursday   July 24 – 6pm   Parent Orientation  

Monday-Thurs  August 11-14  Pre-Planning  

Friday   August 15   Open House  

Monday   August 18   First Day of School 

Monday   September 1  Labor Day (No School) 

Friday   September 19  Progress Report 

Friday   October 13  Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday   October 14  Classes Resume 

Friday   October 17  End of 1st Quarter (43 days) 

Monday   October 20  Begin 2nd Quarter 

Friday   November 21  Progress Report 

Mon-Fri   November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break (No school) 

Mon-Fri (two weeks) Dec 22-Jan 2  Christmas Break (No School) 

Monday   January 5   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Friday   January 9   End of 2nd MP (40 days)  

Monday   January 19  MLK Day (No School) 

Friday   February 6   Progress Report 

Monday   February 16  Presidents Day (Presidents Day) 

Friday   March 13   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Mon-Fri   March 16-20  Spring Break (No School) 

Friday   March 27   End of 3rd Quarter (47 days)  

Monday   March 30   Begin 4th Quarter  

Friday   April 3   Good Friday (No School) 

Monday   April 6   Maunday Monday (No School) 

Friday   April 24   Progress Report 

Friday   May 22   Graduation & Last Day of School for                                       

                  Kindergarten 

Monday   May 25   Memorial Day (No School) 

Wednesday  May 27   Last Day of School/Awards Ceremony/ 

                                                                          Early Dismissal End of 4th MP (45 days) 

Thurs-Fri   June 1-3   Post Planning 

 

 


